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FOK SALE HOUSESFOR SALE HOUSES
,OVELY 2 bedroom home In high Bchool

district. Fireplace, hardwood floors,
tt furnished with elec. stove, refrlgera-t- t

tor, electric hot water, etc. Priced $8500

ft for QUICK sale, mono ohj lor wmns
ft a212

i'jFOR SALE by Owner: S A., 4 room house
with shower. Ven. blinds, elec. pumn-- ,
Ins system, fruit At Harden. 12x2C

chicken house. $4000. 10 days' poss.
iaJ H mi. from schl. At bus. Rl. , Box

J, 3 3 5 D. E. E. Harrl s. a21 2

tVoivNEB LEAVING: One of the most

tractive homes in north Salem. 3

double plumbing, hardwood
floors, tiled kitchen, nook. elec. water

" heater, basement, furnace. Lots ot

shrubs, fruit, nuts. 3 lots. Phono 3805.
11212

BY OWNER: 15250. 2 'bedroom mod. horn- -.

large lot. close t0 bus A: schools. Call
" n.',n Rural Ave. a212- -

- -
HOMES FOR SALE

Phone oio
UNFINISHED hse.. malerla! 'or

finishing available. Attached garage.
larBe lot. good ardn. soil. New suburban
res'dential district. 250.

HIGHLAND district home. gool

location, various fruit trees, bus to dr

NEW suburban home,
wtr., '4 blk. to city bus. $5o00

S BDRMS. on 1 floor, bsmt ... furnace ht.
I acre, bus to door. South. 11500.

IMMEDIATE possession. home,

newly redec.. dec wtr. htr.. grge., North

FURNISHED home, utility rm..

fruit rm., dble lot. $77.'iO.

'ACREAGE. good for subdividing, near
. Keizer school. IS acres. 17125.

xniLTII SALEM home, walking
distance. Lge. corner lot dble rBe

utility rm.. a number of
and ntlnul trees, shnihbco.

"awn. Near school and bus. $7000.

BRAND new suburban home, un-

finished unstalrs, utility spner.
grge.. Ven.. blinds. Idry. travs, elec. wtr

htr acre, near bus. $7!i00.

IMMEDIATE possession, 4 bdrms., me.

l v rm.. din. rm.. utility space, auto
Idry. trays, elec. wtratt. arse..

Su.. 6 mos. old. 12500 dr, Full Price

ENGLEWOOD district. home,
lot. full bsmt.. furnace ht.. flre-- s

Place, hdwd. f'.rs.. insulated and weath- -

erstriPPed. $11,000.
A BRA MS AND ELLIS. INC.

. 411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 6155
r"-

insurance Mortgage Loans

"I'RICE Just reduced for quick sale of ctj
lovely home, 1 year old. dbL

plumbing. Owner leaving city. Must be
- to be appreciated. For particulars

'if. J. LINDOPEN ED D. POTTER
Realtors

it a Tllah St Ph. 3630. 8212

l.REDROOM home, well located on North

Church St.. II. W. lloors. electric cook- -

in and water her.ter. Very nice home

ceilings. OH heat. Possessionwith cove
30 days. The price Is $9H50 and good

'r Some furnitureterms can be arranged.

home, well located on North

Summer s: Lot 50x200 ft. House is ln- -

'" aulated. Has bDsempnt, plastered, con-

crete foundation. Gas cooking, wood

furnace. Possession at once. Price has

been reduced to $9,000 and good terms

can be prranged.
home, well located on North

Commercial. Has fireplace, basement,
- sawdust furnace, electric cooking. Pos-

session immediately. Bus at door Extra
shower bath m basement. Swell back

- yard, some fruit. Price is $9500 and
Bood terms can be arranged.

home nicely located on

North 20th st. Hardwood lloors. con-

crete foundation, electric cooking and
water heater. Has utility room, bcauti- -

Jul back vard. Bus at door. School close
Possession 30 days. Price is $8050 and

good terms can be arranged.
BEDROOM home, new house, electric

heat, water and cooking. 2 blocks from
' bus. Hardwood floors. Immediate pos-f- f

session. Has utility room with tubs.
. This home is priced at $7800 and terms

can be arranged.
4 BEDROOM new home well located on

..i North 17th st. (Unflnlshed. Is a very
house, is lathed

'i' hut not plastered. This Is a home when
finished will tell easily at $12,000 and

, $2000 should complete construction.
Some builder can make a fine profit

u on this property. The price as Is is

11350 and will carry a lino loan. Better
check up on this.

M HOLLYWOOD
McKlLLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
2075 Fairground Road. Ph.

Ph. Eves, and Sunday, 7272, 9340
al!12

LARGE older type home, clean

throughout, near State bldgs., sawdust

furnace, Immediate possession. Price
110.500. ....'ERY attractive home N.

lovely fireplace, tile kitchen, full base- -

" ment, wil.i shower, trays, elec. wau--

htr , furnace heat, two bdrms. with

large floored attic. Early possession.
Ill, 5 00.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

149 N. High St Phone 7660 a211

fJEAT home with full airy base-- .
ment. furnace heat, kitchen range and
wlnter'a fuel Included, nice and clean.
15800.

SALEM REALTY CO.
M Realtors

149 N. High B'.. Phone 7C60 a211

Vv6wNERFuri'iihed house, Including
electric stove nd (rlBldahc. 2090 Mill

B215

14250
HOUSE. CLOSE IN.

THE HEAL ESTATE MARKET
" 433 N. High. Just North ol Center St.

Phone 24703. Eves. a2l3

COM FLFTE $3350

"lilV. ROOM. kiUh.. bedroom. Buih, Nicely
finished. Just Bo. oi town. Cull I'lippo.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.
Ph 7770. Rm. 10, Ladd At Bush BldB.

212'

4 ROOMS 14950
vrw anri ririv lo move in. Liv. rm.

B'drm.. kitch- - bath and util. rm. Bus
1 blk. Call Hippo.

4' GENERAL HEAL ESTATE CO.
Ph 7770. 11m 10 Ladd At Bush Bid

a"Jli'

UNFINISHED HOME
LOCATED on N. I7lh st. Good location, 4

bdrms.. rinisli as destn-d- Pme ii3!0.
Call Richard E. Grnbcnliorsl. with

GRABENHOHST BROS.. REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. aJIO

FAIR MOUNT HILL SPECIAL
THODF.RN home, basement, aulo -

oil heat, fireplace, hdwd. flours, library.
nice yard A REAL FAMILY HOME.

- FOR INFORMATION
- Call Ric:nrri E. tirnbeuhorst. with

GRAMENHORST BltOS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty Bl. 1114 13J,

S. SALEM
OWNER leaving city, modem home.

Kin mi iwiit. full basement, fireplace.
: lge. lot 88x105 It., dble. garage. Price
.: $11,000.

Call Coburn L Grubenhorst. with
GRABENHOHST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves. 7772
al!IO'

SOUTH HIGH ST.
ODERN home, basement, furnace
fireplace, excellent location, dble. gar-

age. Price JlO.r.no.
Call Coburn L. OrabrnhnrM. with
GRABENHOHST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves. 7773
a210-

CREEK HOME
A REAL FAMILY HOME. 7 lac. roumi,

auto, oil t water heat, hdwd. Honrs,
fireplace, rm. in basement, dble. gnrnet--

spacious grounds. OWNER LEAVING
' CITY. FOR APPOINTMENT, sec

Dale L Shepherd, with
GRABENHOHST BROS.. REALTORS

13 S Liberty SI. Ph. 4131. a21t

mark trr ST.
MODERN bungnlow style home,

located North. Fireplace, auto, oil heat,
completely redecorated inside and out.
Price 18000.

Call Dale L. Shepherd, with
ORABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. a210'
"

B E AUl'I Fit L F A M I LY" HOME
SOUTH. 7 rms., aulo. oil hot water heat.

lull basement, fruit room, nook and
( sunroom, beautiful grounds and outside

fireplace, dble. garage.
See D. J. Dawson. With

GRABENHOHST BROS.. REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves. J 5138

a210
KEIZER DISTRICT

BDRM. home, auto, oil heat. Lot loox
' 190 XI. New.

Call D. J. Dawson, with
" ORABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

' 134 S. Liberty St. PH. 4131. Eves. 2533ft

a2ir

OPPORTUNITIES for profitable permi
nt Dositlons now at Montgomery War

As Co. for men and women with pro.
per qu .llflcatlons,

warehousemen
Servicemen
Dept. Head In Infant's Wear Dept.
Salesclerks in Men's Vcar
Salesclerks In Fashions
Salesclerks in Boy's Wear
Salesclerks In Hard Lines
Salesclerks In Jewelry Dept.

Extra benefits:
1. Vacations with pay
2. Holiday pay
3. Liberal discounts on all purchase!
4. Insurance privileges
5. Bonus on sales
6. A large growing concern with

plenty of chances for advancements
and better Jobs

APPLY AT Montgomery Ward's Salem
Store. g210

MEN FOR CANNERY WORK
05c AN HOUR on day shift and $1 an

hour on mailt snift. Phone 22036.

I'NITED GROWERS. INC.
4 Miles South of Salem at Liberty.

g211

SILK Finisher, 80c to 90c per hr. Time
and a half after 8 and 40 hours. Crew
work 44 hrs. Peacock Cleaners, 485

Center. 211

HOP PICKERS
JOHN J. ROBERTS Ai CO.

Bus Schedule
TRANSPORTATION facilities leaving each

morning, commencing September 3. 194C:

at 8 a. m from
Capitola Bonesteele Garage
Fairgrounds Road As Myrtla Avenue
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

crop Long season Clean, cool, shady
cmp ground. Nursery for children, store
At restaurant on grounds. Buses to
Dallas, Monmouth, Independence, REO
ISTER NOW! Write or call

C. A. McLaughlin Hop Ranch.
Route No. Independence, Ore,

T. A. Bell. aupL Phone Independence,
Ore.. 27F2. g218a

WANTED Boys of good eharaetei lor
carrier boys. Earn while going to
school. See W. A. Scott, circulation
manager. Capital Journal. g

WANTED POSITIONS
WOMAN WANTS housework for bachelor

or motherless home. Experienced Ss
dependable. 640 Marion Salem. Trailer
house No. 2. Call evenings. h2l2

REPAIR At repaint chlldren'a toys Ev-

erett McNall. Rt. 1. Salem. Oft
Rd. on Veall Road. h213

PAINTING and decorating. Reasonable
prices. Phone 25588. h214

LANDSCAPE gardening. New lawns, prun-
ing, planting, general cleanup. T. W.
Reel. Phone 25623. usia

CARPENTER WORK, Repair At Remodel-
ing. First class work. No Job too ble.
no Job too small. Robert N. Sellers At

Son. 690 So. 12th St. h212
CHILDREN to care for by day. week or

r- - "'"i l. O. BOX, 154.
h213

HEAVY Ai LIGnT Hauling anytime, any- -
Fiaic. nujwjjcre. rnone Ja. Ki9m

WILL CARE for Children. Ph. 21003. h218'
BOAD BUILDING, bulldozer At carryall

work. Any kind ot dirt work, Halvorson
Construction Co.. 1905 N. Commercial.
Phone 4047 n

AUTO PAINTING Just a shade betUr by
Ray Stter Celt Shroek Uouw Co 8502.

KEIZER DISTRICT
BY OWNER: Built 1041. Modern I Tm.

hse., floored attic. Approx, Va A., all
fenced. Fruit, nuts, berries, im. chick,
hse., 1 blk. store A schl. Bus by door.
Immd. poss. 4th hse. east of Reiser
schl. Rt. 2, Box 125-- a212

BEAUT. RANCH style 4 bdrm. home. On
one floor. Firepl., bsmt., dbl. garage.
Recreation cabin, fine landscaping, l'.i
acres $16,500. Call Craig.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
PH. 3210 or 5053. 337 N. High fit.

a2U

NORTH near schl. L.R., D R.. den, kitch..
nook, 'i bath dn. 3 bdrms., bath up.
Ideal location. $15,800. Call Craig.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
PH. 3210 or 5053. 337 N. High 8.

8211

BY OWNER
TWO BEDROOM house, wired for elec.

range, lots of bullt-in- New elec. water
heater. Close to schools and bus. 1640
A St. a211

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. plastered house.
Enslewood dlst. Auto, oil furnace, elec.
hot water heater, wired for elec.
range, fireplace. 2 blks. from grade
school. 6 blocks from high school, on
bus line, Large lot. $7500, l,i down.
Phone 5077. a211

$4iK.0 3 REDR.M. home east, all on one
floor. Fireplace, large II v. rm.. close to
school and bus Immd. poss. See Ralph
Maddy.

$10.7.101 BEDRM. home In Englewood
dlst. Hdw. firs.. V. blinds, elec. water
henter. Jur.t redec Full bsmt. rm. for
narty room.

$7:t(H) J BEDRM. home east. Hdw. firs..
large living room, large lot.

$g(HKl BEDRM. home east. Fireplace.
liv. rm . din. rm.. large Kttcnen. osmt..
oil furn., immd. poss. Close to school
and bus.

S'M.WMI BUYS one of the best homes in
Salem. 3 bedrms., hdw. firs, thruout,

garage, oil heat, lunula ted. fire-

place, j tnt redec. See R. Maddy for
appointment to see this home. Beauti-
ful rugs. One of the best views tn
Salem

OLSON AND REEVE. REALTORS
045 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590. Eves. 21000.

a211a

FOR SALE New house, large
living room dinette, kitchen, bath, util-

ity room, laundry tub, hot water. Wired
for elec. heat. Plastered. Insulated, on
lot 50x110. 2 blocks to school ground.
125 ft. to bus stop. Shown by appoint-
ment. Phone 24904. Sec owner at 663
N, 20th st. G. 1. House. a211

ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL DIST.
NEW BEDROOM home, fireplace, oil

furnace, beautiful hardwood floors, Ve-

netian blinds, wired for range, elec. h.
w. heater, unfinished floored attic, at-

tached garage. Large lot well land-

scaped. A really attractive home. $3000.
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

433 N. Hich, Just north of Center Bt.
Phone 24793. Eics. 23952 or 25595. a2Il"

$6300 WELL FURNISHED
BEDROM. home, north, on bus. Close to
school and stores, large corner lot. Dbl.
garage. This house is clean and we:l
la lien core of.

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. HUh, just north of Center St.
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
variety fruit, on bus line, close to hos-

pital and university. $11,000.
ON SILVERTON RD.

BVt ACRES, 300 ft. frontage, good
home plus party rm. and utility rm..
fplace, hwd. firs., gas furnace, gas
water heater, garage, home
In nice rural setting, convenient to
transportation, variety fruits and nuts,
small barn and chicken house. $15,000.
GOOD DAIRY WITH SPECIAL INCOME

10 ACRES cultivated, good
modern home, good 36x45 grade
A milk barn, good dry barn with hav
Joft, milk house with hot water heater
elec. Icebox, very good coler, wash vats,
new silo and ensilage contract,
garage, good large chicken house, ma-
chine shed, large creek in 6 ac. timber,
46 ac. water right. 10 good cows, on
hwy.. surje milker. 36 ton oats and
vetch tn barn, fenced and cross fenced.

4 AC. WELL IMPROVED. $3500
house with gravity water system

18.22 garage, 20x22 (3 stall, barn. 2
small chicken houses. 20 doe rabbit
house, log an and strawberries, truck
gardening of all kinds, walnut, apple
and peach orchard, good well, excellent
soil, 'it ml. to bus, store and school.
If these do not meet your require-
ments tell us what you want. We pro-
bably have It.
For additional Information about farms
ask for a copy of our special list of

63 farms.
NELSON & NELSON

Chet I. Nelson Thco. O. Nelson
REALTORS

Rm. 300-- Masonic Bldg., 495 State St.
Ph. 4419 or 4622. Eves. 21350.
Farms 25547. c210

$19,000 BEAUTIFUL sub. home, 4 bed-
rms. Fir grove. 6 acres. Nice barn,
chicken house. Should be seen to be
appreciated.

$7!Hin new 2 bedroom home, east of
city. Close in on 'a acre. Immed. poss.extra nice 2 bedroom horn- -,

well located In city. Beautiful yard.
This place Is worth the money.

ED LUKINBEAL
ED BYRKIT. REALTOR

208 North High. Phone 5981. c210

S68.10.on V?ry fine location NE. doub.e
plumbing. 2 bdrms. down. bath, living
room, dtningrm.. kitchen. 4 bedrms.
upstairs and bath, cooking and water
heating electric, bus by door.

$7100.00 IMMED POSS. AND ALL FURN-
ISHED, including gas range and hot
water heater, two lots, 3 bdrms., bath,
livlngrm., dtningrm., kitchen, garage.
Located close to schools.

$8ooo.(Mi well located NE: cement foun-
dation, full basemt.. all plastered, fire-
place. 2 bdrms and a sleeping porch,
ltvingrm., dipingrm., kitchen, bath, elec.
cooking, oil heat. Bus by door. IM-
MEDIATE POSSESSION.

$!MHHl.0O JUST COMPLETED With IM-

MEDIATE POSS. New home. 2 bdrms.
hardwood floors, elec. fireplace, electric

cooking and writer heating, electric hea;,
rock wool insulation and weather strip-
ped, Utility room, garage attached
lo house.

$.litfl.i Good location, hardwood floori,
fireplace, basement, plastered. 2 bdrms.
living room, diningrm., kitchen, bath,
fully Insulated. Immediate possession

$73.10 on l'i acres with nice 2 bdrm
home. Venetian blinds, electric water
system. '3 block to grade school. Com-
pletely furnished. Immediate possession.

McKlLLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
169 So. High St. Ph.

Phone eves. c211

UNFINISHED hse.. 6 rms. with at-
tached garage. North, material to com-
plete available. Call Ruberg,

$4.000 home on paved st.
Close to bus and schools. Nice level ot.
Shade trens. Good location. It's worth
seeing. Ask for Johnson.

SlftOO NEW home with
shower, elec. hot water heater. Lot 72x
115. ready to move In. 6 miles ouL Ca'l
Spreadborough.

$5,H.-,- Rentals $45 per mo. and owner'
apt. on crucrete foundation. Plastered,
good location, Ir. West Salem. Nice lot
on alley. Call Johnson.

$6,000 3 bdrms., modern bath and kitch-
en, large fenced In lot. newly painted,
paved street, close to bus and schools.
Call Johnson.

$6.3.102 bdrms.. liv rm., modern kitchen
utility, nlco yard, garage. Call Ruberg.

$0,8003 bdrms., furnace wood, full deeo
basement, beautiful view from kitchen
window on l'i acre ground, near school
and bus, edge ot city. Call Johnson.

$6j),io 2 bedrooms, modern and clean,
plastered, paved street, close to bus and
schools, south. Call Johnson.

W.n.w4 BDRMS. Plastered walls, large
closels and bulltlns. Large utility, con-
crete foundation. Like new. You'd better
see this. It won't last long. Ask tor
Johnson.

$8.600 UNFINISHED, double constructed.
North. 4 bdrms., basement, wiring in.
furnace pipes in. excellent location, at-
tached gnrage. Call Spreadborough.

$7,500 2 bdrms., cor. lot, fruit trees, nice
fenced in yard, floor furnace, hdwd
floors. Call Johnson.

S7.U1M) 3 bdrms., liv. rm.. din. rm.. kitch-
en, garage, near bus and store. Suburb-
an. Call Ruberg.

$8,000 3 bdrms., 'i acre, excellent gar-
den, nice kitchen, utility rm. Call John-
son.

$$.1HH S BEDROOM modern home. Lot
50x125. large garage, full basement,
laundry trays furnace, close to schol.
bus by door, West Salem, Call h

$ftl.M COMPLETELY furnished, Including
elec. stovo and refrigerator. 3 bdrms
late built, close to bus and schools. Move
right in. Call Johnson.

$aloo 3 bdrms. with rented 2 rm. apt.
attached, double garage, close to bus.
school and store. South. Call Ruberg.

$8,8005 BDRMS.. located in West Salem,
completely modern, for rooms or apis.
Pipe furnace, gas, full basement, close
to bus & schools, ready to move Into.
Call Johnson

$11,5002 bdims.. liv rm.. din. rm.. kitch
en. cove ceilings, fireplace, basement
with furnace, attached garage.

Call Ruberg
S15.8.MW 3 bedroom, liv. rm., din. rm..

kitchen, bath, fireplace, plastered. 3
bdrms. up. b.isement. sawdust furnace,
t her mo control, double garage, nlc"
shade trees, large lot, Hollywood. Call
Ruberg

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

Ml & High Ph. $722 or 7331

DOWNTOWN reslaurant, excellent loca-
tion. Large seating cap. Mod. equip-
ment. Long lease, low rent, nice apt.
Terras. $7000.

KEIZER DISTRICT
t',4 ACRES 1 acre beaver dam. Good

home, new elec. deep well for
irrigation. Only $4800.

FURNISHED home A acre. Fine loam and
late built small house Just off Cherry
St. Some extra material. Only $4503

32 ACRE farm, located 10'4 miles N. on
W. side, good 7 room house, large
barn. Poultry house. 5
brooder houses, spring water, small
creek, tractor and all equipment goes.
$10,000. 2200 fine turkeys on place.
Total price $20,000.

IMPROVED STOCK FARM
3'J0 ACRES fine loam. Just off Pacific

highway, north. Well located to school
and mark j'.. Fenced and
good barns At sheds. Late built 5 bdrm.
mod. home. A real buy at $32,000. Mod.
tractor and equipment available.

LARSEN HOME Az LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 8389. Eves. 7440.

c211

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WE ARE In need of listings on city 6r

suburban properly. Ph. 3793 for prompt
and courteous service.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
REALTORS 970 S. Commercial St.

ca234

WANT TO BUY or rent 3 to 5 b.r. home.
Cash. Box 414 Capital Journal. ca2!3

WE HAVE CASH Buyers tor 2 A $ odrm
homes, for quick aaJ call MR- GOOD
WIN with

HAWKINS ft ROBERTS. EN a
REALTOR

Phone 4108 After 7UV aa
WE ARB In neeo ot good homes to tell
in or near Salem If ou ub to lUt rour
property for sale, ace

ORABENHORST BROS REALTORS
134 S Liberty St Phone 4131 em

TO BUY or sell your property, see D. L
Bishop, now with General Real Esta'.e
Co. Phone 7770. CB227"

NOTICE! It roui property ta for aale
rent or exchange, list It with u We
have all KlndA eaab buyera.

STATE FINANCE OO REALTORS
153 8 High St ea

HAY WI HELP You Sen Your Property?
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
149 N High 9t Phone T680 oa

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
FOR TRADE by Owner: 5 room house,

bath, A., lots of fruit. Room for an-

other large house. Would like 2 bedroom
house, near Highland preferred. 840
Cade St., north off Cherry. cb210

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
CLOSE-I- DUPLEX

3 UNITS, large rooms, basement,
new furnace, good condition thruout
Close in on N. Cottage st. Good income,
extra lot goes, new dble. garage. Price
$12,600.

Call D. J. Dawson with
ORABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves. 25338
cd210

RESTAURANT
A NICE clean place In West Salem, doing

a fine business, most equipment new,
low overhead, good lease. S6000.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

149 N. Hixn Et. Phone 7660 cd2U
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